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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
State Farm

The Blitz

The Champs Are Here
The Big Dogs

Parrot Heads

Masked Crusader

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
State Farm

Mr Seahawks

The Champs Are Here
LIONbackers

Parrot Heads

3rd Stringers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
State Farm

Mr Seahawks

The Champs Are Here
LIONbackers

Parrot Heads

3rd Stringers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
State Farm

Mr Seahawks

The Blitz

Bada Bing

The Big Dogs

Game of Throws

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
State Farm

Mr Seahawks

The Blitz

Bada Bing

The Champs Are Here
Game of Throws

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
State Farm

Mr Seahawks

The Blitz

Bada Bing

The Champs Are Here
The Big Dogs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
State Farm

Mr Seahawks

The Blitz

Bada Bing

The Big Dogs

Game of Throws
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Mr Seahawks
Bada Bing
LIONbackers
Game of Throws
3rd Stringers
WFO

The Blitz

Bada Bing

The Big Dogs
Game of Throws
Masked Crusader
WFO

Bada Bing

The Blitz

Game of Throws
The Big Dogs
WFO

Masked Crusader

The Champs Are Here
LIONbackers

Masked Crusader
WFO

Parrot Heads

3rd Stringers

LIONbackers
The Big Dogs
Parrot Heads

3rd Stringers
Masked Crusader
WFO

WFO

Masked Crusader
Game of Throws
LIONbackers
Parrot Heads

3rd Stringers

Masked Crusader

3rd Stringers
LIONbackers

The Champs Are Here
WFO

Parrot Heads
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154
128
139
100
117
129

114
130
109
155
110

91

150
155
142
130
105
132
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103
112
107
165
124
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165
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112
111

96
117
124

85
118
136
140
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136
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

State Farm 183 VS The Big Dogs 112
Mr Seahawks 91 VS Game of Throws 91
The Blitz 111 VS WFO 134
Bada Bing 163 Vs Parrot Heads 155
The Champs Are Here 160 Vs 3rd Stringers 104
LIONbackers 147 VS Masked Crusader 152

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

State Farm 139 VS Game of Throws 111
Mr Seahawks 145 Vs Parrot Heads 83
The Blitz 124 VS The Big Dogs 96
Bada Bing 138 Vs Masked Crusader 135
The Champs Are Here 126 VS WFO 103
LIONbackers 151 Vs 3rd Stringers 153

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

State Farm 113 VS 3rd Stringers 175
Mr Seahawks 107 VS WFO 112
The Blitz 168 VS The Champs Are Here 112
Bada Bing 145 Vs The Big Dogs 93
LIONbackers 112 VS Parrot Heads 165
Game of Throws 76 VS Masked Crusader 107

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

State Farm 109 VS Parrot Heads 82
Mr Seahawks 140 Vs The Champs Are Here 154
The Blitz 141 VS 3rd Stringers 129
Bada Bing 136 Vs Game of Throws 127
LIONbackers 158 Vs WFO 119
The Big Dogs 117 Vs Masked Crusader 109

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

State Farm 132 VS Mr Seahawks 176
The Blitz 157 Vs Bada Bing 146
The Champs Are Here 147 VS LIONbackers 91
The Big Dogs 129 Vs Game of Throws 89
Parrot Heads 119 Vs 3rd Stringers 175
Masked Crusader 141 Vs WFO 111

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

State Farm 171 VS The Blitz 129
Mr Seahawks 140 Vs Bada Bing 166
The Champs Are Here 191 VS The Big Dogs 84
LIONbackers 46 VS Game of Throws 88
Parrot Heads 99 VS Masked Crusader 147
3rd Stringers 136 Vs WFO 139

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

State Farm 114 VS Bada Bing 132
Mr Seahawks 124 Vs The Blitz 143
The Champs Are Here 105 VS Game of Throws 146
LIONbackers 144 Vs The Big Dogs 121
Parrot Heads 89 Vs WFO 100
3rd Stringers 106 Vs Masked Crusader 136
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Parrot Heads

Bada Bing

Game of Throws
LIONbackers

Masked Crusader

Mr Seahawks

The Big Dogs

The Blitz

The Champs Are Here
WFO

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Bada Bing

3rd Stringers
Game of Throws
LIONbackers
Masked Crusader
Mr Seahawks
Parrot Heads
State Farm

The Big Dogs
WFO

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
The Champs Are Here
Bada Bing

Game of Throws
LIONbackers

Masked Crusader

Mr Seahawks

Parrot Heads

State Farm

The Big Dogs

WFO

126
172
117

91
122
108

86
140
115

73

141
113
186
189

91
121
102
135
127

55

162
137
174
105
112
113
141
122

69

91
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Vs
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Vs
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3rd Stringers 162
State Farm 149
The Blitz 159
The Champs Are Here 127
The Blitz 171
3rd Stringers 144
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