Cherokee County Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:36pm ET

				<u> </u>
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
State Farm	139	VS	Mr Seahawks	154
The Blitz	141	VS	Bada Bing	128
The Champs Are Here	120	VS	LIONbackers	139
The Big Dogs	109	VS	Game of Throws	100
Parrot Heads	143	VS	3rd Stringers	117
Masked Crusader	108	vs	WFO	129
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
State Farm	124	VS	The Blitz	114
Mr Seahawks	117	VS	Bada Bing	130
The Champs Are Here	152	VS	The Big Dogs	109
LIONbackers	154	VS	Game of Throws	155
Parrot Heads	114	VS	Masked Crusader	110
3rd Stringers	142	vs	WFO	91
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
State Farm	151	VS	Bada Bing	150
Mr Seahawks	105	vs	The Blitz	155
The Champs Are Here	196	VS	Game of Throws	142
LIONbackers	132	VS	The Big Dogs	130
Parrot Heads	114	VS	WFO	105
3rd Stringers	178	vs	Masked Crusader	132
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
State Farm	165	VS	The Champs Are Here	138
Mr Seahawks	104	VS	LIONbackers	103
The Blitz	153	VS	Masked Crusader	112
Bada Bing	178	VS	WFO	107
The Big Dogs	104	VS	Parrot Heads	165
Game of Throws	101	vs	3rd Stringers	124
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
State Farm	133	VS	LIONbackers	79
Mr Seahawks	113	VS	The Big Dogs	149
The Blitz	152	VS	Parrot Heads	99
Bada Bing	80	VS	3rd Stringers	142
The Champs Are Here	175	VS	Masked Crusader	152
Game of Throws	114	vs	WFO	165
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
State Farm	151	VS	WFO	120
Mr Seahawks	138	VS	Masked Crusader	112
The Blitz	161	VS	Game of Throws	111
Bada Bing	132	VS	LIONbackers	96
The Champs Are Here	114	VS	Parrot Heads	117
The Big Dogs	145	vs	3rd Stringers	124
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
State Farm	134	VS	Masked Crusader	85
Mr Seahawks	86	VS	3rd Stringers	118
The Blitz	170	VS	LIONbackers	136
Bada Bing	115	VS	The Champs Are Here	140
The Big Dogs	151	VS	WFO	95
Game of Throws	127	vs	Parrot Heads	136

Cherokee County Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:36pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8	400		The Die Dese	440
State Farm Mr Seahawks	183 91	VS	The Big Dogs Game of Throws	112 91
The Blitz	111	vs	WFO	134
Bada Bing	163	vs	Parrot Heads	155
The Champs Are Here	160	vs vs	3rd Stringers	104
LIONbackers	147		Masked Crusader	152
LIOINDACKEIS	147	VS	Masked Crusader	132
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
State Farm	139	VS	Game of Throws	111
Mr Seahawks	145	vs	Parrot Heads	83
The Blitz	124	vs	The Big Dogs	96
Bada Bing	138	VS	Masked Crusader	135
The Champs Are Here	126	VS	WFO	103
LIONbackers	151	vs	3rd Stringers	153
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
State Farm	113	VS	3rd Stringers	175
Mr Seahawks	107	VS	WFO	112
The Blitz	168	VS	The Champs Are Here	112
Bada Bing	145	VS	The Big Dogs	93
LIONbackers	112	VS	Parrot Heads	165
Game of Throws	76	VS	Masked Crusader	107
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
State Farm	109	VS	Parrot Heads	82
Mr Seahawks	140	VS	The Champs Are Here	154
The Blitz	141	VS	3rd Stringers	129
Bada Bing	136	VS	Game of Throws	127
LIONbackers	158	VS	WFO	119
The Big Dogs	117	vs	Masked Crusader	109
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
State Farm	132	VS	Mr Seahawks	176
The Blitz	157	vs vs	Bada Bing	146
The Champs Are Here	147	vs vs	LIONbackers	91
The Big Dogs	129	vs vs	Game of Throws	89
Parrot Heads	119	vs	3rd Stringers	175
Masked Crusader	141	vs	WFO	111
		-		
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
State Farm	171	VS	The Blitz	129
Mr Seahawks	140	VS	Bada Bing	166
The Champs Are Here	191	VS	The Big Dogs	84
LIONbackers	46	VS	Game of Throws	88
Parrot Heads	99	VS	Masked Crusader	147
3rd Stringers	136	VS	WFO	139
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
State Farm	114	vs	Bada Bing	132
Mr Seahawks	124	vs	The Blitz	143
The Champs Are Here	105	vs	Game of Throws	146
LIONbackers	144	vs	The Big Dogs	121
Parrot Heads	89	vs	WFO	100
3rd Stringers	106	vs	Masked Crusader	136
ŭ				



Cherokee County Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:36pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Parrot Heads	126	VS	3rd Stringers	162
Bada Bing	172	VS	State Farm	149
Game of Throws	117			
LIONbackers	91			
Masked Crusader	122			
Mr Seahawks	108			
The Big Dogs	86			
The Blitz	140			
The Champs Are Here	115			
WFO	73			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Bada Bing	141	VS	The Blitz	159
3rd Stringers	113	VS	The Champs Are Here	127
Game of Throws	186			
LIONbackers	189			
Masked Crusader	91			
Mr Seahawks	121			
Parrot Heads	102			
State Farm	135			
The Big Dogs	127			
WFO	55			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
The Champs Are Here	162	VS	The Blitz	171
Bada Bing	137	VS	3rd Stringers	144
Game of Throws	174			
LIONbackers	105			
Masked Crusader	112			
Mr Seahawks	113			
Parrot Heads	141			
State Farm	122			
The Big Dogs	69			
WFO	91			